

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3005/2014

G.R BUVANESHWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.S PUTTARAJU

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neha Meena, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner submits that the documents supposed to have been served upon her through the Supreme Court Legal Aid Services Committee, have yet not been given accordingly.

Registry to request the Supreme Court Legal Aid Services Committee to furnish all the documents to the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner within four weeks.

After receiving of the papers and documents, the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner shall be at liberty to take fresh steps for effecting service on the sole respondent within four weeks.

List again on 17.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar